B.Sc. Honors Chemistry Sem-Il (Re-appear) (May-19)

ROLLNUM
2001
2002
2003
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
5001

REGNUM
714-17-1049
714-17-1055
714-16-1245
8114-16-1236
8114-17-1002
8114-17-1012
8114-17-1013
8114-17-1014
8114-17-1015
8114-17-1027
8114-17-1030
8114-17-1033
8114-17-1034
8114-17-1035
8114-17-1037
8114-17-1038
8114-17-1039
8114-17-1042
716-15-2137

NAME
KAMALJEET SINGH
NOOR

HARPREET KAUR
KOMAL SHARMA
RAVINDER KAUR
ARUSHI

LAVPREET KAUR
YASHIKA

PALLVI SHARMA
SUNAINA

REENU BALA

KIRTI PALAD
HARPREET KAUR
GURWINDER KAUR
AMANJOT SINGH
SAHIL

RAJVEER SINGH
RAKUL DOGRA
VISHAL KUMAR

FNAME

MOHAN SINGH
GAGAN KUMAR
RAJPAL SINGH
MANOHAR LAL
HARJAP SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
GURNAM SINGH
OMPARKASH SHARM
GHAN SHYAM
KRISHAN LAL
JEET SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
SARVAN KUMAR
BALVIR SINGH
DARSHAN SINGH
RAJINDER KUMAR
CHANAN SINGH
YASHPAL DOGRA
BALJINDER SINGH

MNAME
GURJEET KAUR
NAVDEEP

VIRPAL KAUR
RAJESH KUMARI
JASWINDER KAUR
POOJA DEVI
JASWINDER KAUR
KIRAN SHARMA
SUSHMA

RAMA

SURJEET KAUR
KUSAM RANI
SARVANI DEVI
JASVIR KAUR
RAMANJEET KAUR
CHARANJEET
AMARJEET KAUR
ANU DOGRA
SATVEER KAUR

Al
LILIV
LILIV
LILIV
1V
LILIV



